EventDescr

TRIPLE CROWN
TRIPLE CROWN
TRIPLE CROWN
TRIPLE CROWN
TRIPLE CROWN
TRIPLE CROWN

First name
Kevin

Wai Kei
Ka Wing
Man Hon
Bert

Andy

Last name
CHOW
CHEUNG
Wwu

SO

SHI
NIVEN

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Finish status
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finishtime

01:43:44
03:06:40
01:08:49
01:08:53
03:02:04
02:18:10

Overall position Category position Gender position 3.8KM SWIM

01:43:44.2
01:20:46.1
01:08:49.3
01:08:53.2
01:20:59.1
02:18:10.8

AQUATHLON DUATHLON

02:14:11.1 03:06:40.0

02:10:26.2 03:02:04.3



