EventDescr	First name	Last name	Gender	Finish status	Finish time	Overall position	Category position	Gender position	3.8KM SWIM	AQUATHLON	DUATHLON
TRIPLE CROWN	Kevin	CHOW	Male	Finished	01:43:44				01:43:44.2		
TRIPLE CROWN	Wai Kei	CHEUNG	Male	Finished	03:06:40	2	2	2	01:20:46.1	02:14:11.1	03:06:40.0
TRIPLE CROWN	Ka Wing	WU	Female	Finished	01:08:49				01:08:49.3		
TRIPLE CROWN	Man Hon	SO	Male	Finished	01:08:53				01:08:53.2		
TRIPLE CROWN	Bert	SHI	Male	Finished	03:02:04	1	1	1	01:20:59.1	02:10:26.2	03:02:04.3
TRIPLE CROWN	Andy	NIVEN	Male	Finished	02:18:10				02:18:10.8		